A total of 91% of invoices were processed in 30 days or less. 
 A total of $451,485,312 was processed in invoice payments. 
 A total 16,813 payments processed; 55% by ACH/Wire transfer. 
 A total of $117,027,319 was processed in 36,012 purchase cards transactions. 
 Eight hundred and nineteen (819) new vendors registered and onboarded. 
 61 RFP solicitations processed across seven Commission departments. 
 806 contracts routed. 
 Total active vendors for fiscal year 2025 –13,721. 

BUDGET AT A GLANCE  

FY26 FY27 % %

Adjusted